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New Hospital Programme (NHP) — Clinical Workshop

Agenda

Wednesday 9" March, 12:00 — 16.30

Welcome and Introductions

Background and context
Purpose

From SOC to OBC

NHP programme status
Core assumptions in the SOC
Key challenges to be considered.

Review of Options

Presentation of each option
Outline pros and cons of each option
Initial feedback and clarifications

Break

Group Workshop

Pandemic learning — pathways and design
Theatres clinical models
Maternity transformation

iv. Paediatric adjacencies
V. Digital use cases
Next Steps

Key questions and issues to resolved
Engagement schedule

Close

12.00

12.05

12:30

13.30

13.45

16:00

16:30
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