



## New Hospital Programme (NHP) – Clinical Workshop Agenda

## Wednesday 9<sup>th</sup> March, 12:00 – 16.30

1	Welcome and Introductions i. Background and context ii. Purpose	12.00
2	From SOC to OBC  i. NHP programme status  ii. Core assumptions in the SOC  iii. Key challenges to be considered.	12.05
3	Review of Options  i. Presentation of each option  ii. Outline pros and cons of each option  iii. Initial feedback and clarifications	12:30
4	Break	13.30
5	Group Workshop  i. Pandemic learning – pathways and design  ii. Theatres clinical models  iii. Maternity transformation  iv. Paediatric adjacencies  v. Digital use cases	13.45
6	Next Steps i. Key questions and issues to resolved ii. Engagement schedule	16:00
7	Close	16:30